Product Image

Spieth America Price List
May 15, 2020

Payment Terms:
Shipping & Handling:
Art Work:

Minimum Order Value:

Speith America
Sponsorship

Submitted with Order
Free with Purchase
Onetime charge of $50.00
$400.00

Discounted Club Price

Product Image

Neck Buff
Quantity Retail Price
50-99 5 14.99
100-299 S 12.99
300-499 5 11.25
500-999 S 10.55
1000 plus 5 9.50

S 4.00
$ 4.00
S 4.00
$ 4.00
S 4.00

Speith America

S 10.99
S 8.99
S 7.25
S 6.55
S 5.50

Discounted Club Price

Product Image

Face Mask
over the head design
Quantity Retail Price
50-99 S 14.99
100-299 S 13.00
300-499 S 12.55
500-999 S 11.25
1000 plus S 10.99

Sponsorship

$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00

Speith America

$ 10.99
$ 9.00
$ 8.55
$ 7.25
$ 6.99

Discounted Club Price

Product Image

Face Mask
over the ear design
Quantity Retail Price
50-99 5 13.55
100-299 S 11.99
300-499 5 11.55
500-999 S 10.25
1000 plus 5 9.75

Sponsorship

$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00

Speith America

$ 9.55
$ 7.99
$ 7.55
$ 6.25
$ 5.75

Discounted Club Price

2 SPIETH.

Chalk Bag
Quantity Retail Price
Under 10 S 19.95
11to 30 S 18.95
31to50 S 17.95
51to 100 S 16.95
101to0 300 S 15.95
300 plus S 14.95

.ABEOC..,

Sponsorship

$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00

$ 15.95
$ 14.95
$ 13.95
$ 12.95
$ 11.95
$ 10.95



